Position Other Positions Held
Department Head Il

Coordinator, Human Rights

Comm

Manager |

Coordinator, Human Rights

Comm

Coordinator, Human Rights
Comm

Pr Administrative Analyst
Manager |

Senior Administrative Analyst
Rep, Human Rights Comm
Rep, Human Rights Comm
Coordinator, Human Rights
Comm

Employment & Training Spec 3
Management Assistant
Executive Secretary 2
Contract Compliance Officer 1

Management Assistant

Rep, Human Rights Comm

City

San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco

Department

Human Rights
Commission

Human Rights
Commission

Human Rights
Commission

Human Rights
Commission

Human Rights
Commission

Human Rights
Commission

Human Rights
Commission

Human Rights
Commission

Human Rights
Commission

Human Rights
Commission

Human Rights
Commission

Human Rights
Commission

Human Rights
Commission

Human Rights
Commission

Human Rights
Commission

Human Rights
Commission

Human Rights
Commission

Total Wages

$221,690

$132,404

$127,743

$125,840

$125,840

$118,622

$117,958

$116,192

$108,582

$103,544

$102,008

$97,285

$91,754

$89,176

$85,463

$83,707

$75,641

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$67,367

$40,817

$42,994

$39,542

$39,542

$37,845

$32,658

$38,146

$36,669

$35,702

$31,256

$34,436

$33,348

$35.812

$30,116

$31,746

$25,015



Executive Secretary 1
Principal Clerk

Principal Clerk

Senior Clerk

Rep, Human Rights Comm
Clerk

Coordinator, Human Rights
Comm

Rep, Human Rights Comm
Principal Clerk

Rep, Human Rights Comm
Rep, Human Rights Comm

Bdcomm Mbr, Grp3 M=
$50/Mtg

Bdcomm Mbr, Grp3 M=
$50/Mtg
Bdcomm Mbr, Grp3 M=
$50/Mtg
Bdcomm Mbr, Grp3 M=
$50/Mtg
Bdcomm Mbr, Grp3 M=
$50/Mtg
Bdcomm Mbr, Grp3 M=
$50/Mtg

Bdcomm Mbr, Grp3 M=
$50/Mtg

San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco

Human Rights
Commission

Human Rights
Commission

Human Rights
Commission

Human Rights
Commission

Human Rights
Commission

Human Rights
Commission

Human Rights
Commission

Human Rights
Commission

Human Rights
Commission

Human Rights
Commission

Human Rights
Commission

Human Rights
Commission

Human Rights
Commission

Human Rights
Commission

Human Rights
Commission

Human Rights
Commission

Human Rights
Commission

Human Rights
Commission

$73,031

$69,432

$61,350

$60,701

$49,888

$41,797

$30,977

$21,444

$18,195

$18,179

$13,285

$750

$700

$700

$650

$600

$550

$500

$29,610

$22,348

$23,313

$29,199

$16,300

$22,746

$9,977

$3,064

$5,443

$3,006

$2,197

$0

$0

$0

$0

$2,601

$0

$0



Bdcomm Mbr, Grp3 M= San Francisco Human Rights $50 $217
$50/Mtg Commission



